
·' 

TENDER NOTICE 
(PUBLICATION NO. 08/2024) 

Sealed tenders are invited from pre-qualified firms for provision of following items in 

Headquarters Rawalpindi Logistic Area on 19 November 2024 at 1100 hours. Rates will 

be valid upto for 120 x Days with effect from the tender opening date. Detail is as under:-

Note:-

Ser Items Quantity 

a. Matches Boxes 298100 (Numbers) v i,, 

b. Salt RR 24.600 (Ton/ Kgs) 1 V1 

Thread Ball 5 Cord (Cone Shape Brand) 1000 (Kgs) V' 
C. V 

a. Pre-qualification requirements / Tender form I other details for suppliers and

companies can be collected from the address given below till

18 November 2024.

b. The competent authorities reserve the right to reject one or all the

documents due to technical or any other reason.

c. Quotations must be received in Deputy Director Supply & Transport

Headquarter Rawalpindi Logistic Area office on 19 November 2024 before

1030 hours and the same will be opened at 1200 hours on same day.

d. Firms will provide 5% earnest money (Maximum 1.000 Mn) of the value of

quoted tender in the shape of Call DeposiU Bank Draft in the name

"Rawalpindi Logistic Area Supply and Transport Branch".

Address for Contact 

Deputy Director Supply and Transport 

Headquarters Rawalpindi Logistic Area 

Phone Nos: 0331-5299222 

Cheque No 03561068 

ASKA BANK LIMITED l!l�----· Date 
TH HALL BRANCH RAWALPINDI AWT PLAZA THE HALL RAWALPINDI CANTT 

Pay pu.h r, f p·-rocwreme�t Rn�fo,yte.-ijo �(,�)��t1 

I [ o] [, ] [ 1 ] [ r] [2] [ c] [aj �] I

� �I c1 m ;;J; ;__a ,.;: 1 ...,,-
I - / Rupees t,rTc'e'¥1 JILOl,Hani .. 

"( � 

PK12 ASCM 0000 0116 5051 8714 

RAWALPINDI LOG AREA SUPPLY AND TRANSPORT BRANCH 

Please do not write below this line. 

11• o :1 s i; 1. □ i; a 11• o 1. ? o o o 1. •: o o o o o 1. 1. i; so s 1. a ? 1. '1 11• □ □ □ , ..


	CamScanner 11-01-2024 13.08
	CamScanner 11-01-2024 12.55

